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President
Vice-President
Treasurer

Secretary
Administrator

David Applebaum
Susan Williams

Peg Lawrence
Jeannie Applebaum
Don Friedman

615-566-1975
770-639-8486
843-655-7955
615-533-4572
703-347-5746

theappsl@gmail.com
slw1466@gmail.com
peglawrence8 @gmail.com
ieanapps37211@gmail.com
dsfriedman57 @yahoo.com

League Team
1: Sharp Shooters

2: SCP Spiders

3: Bulilshot

4: Dart Side

5: Divas

6: Snipers

7: Dart Vaders

Name

Ruthie Faulds (Captain)
Paul Faulds

Bob Johnston

Carol Schanche

Gary Schanche

Greg Stairs

Tom Landin (Captain)
Diane Landin

Donna Heavener
Bob Nelson

Peg Lawrence

Ralph Ferrie

Tim O’Dell (Captain)
Brad Carr

Bill Rees

Francis Kulp

Terry Kinsey

David Applebaum (Captain)
Ed Woods

Jack Evans

Chuck Trowitch

Ralph Heiss

Norbert Stuhler

Susan Williams (Captain)
Jeannie Applebaum

Lori Wallace

Tammy Griner

Sue Heiss

Lee Ann Howington
Cynthia Vander Pol

Dave Lindo (Captain)
Ron Carlson
Annette Carlson
Steve Heck

Jim McFarland

Jan McFarland

Brian Settles (Captain)
Larry Lee

Keith Salter

Danna Canterbury
Lisa Canterbury

Phone

404-695-1051
404-695-0012
856-524-1639
770-328-7887
770-328-9508
682-533-4321

872-212-6813
872-212-6535
404-394-0998
217-821-5686
843-655-7955
908-910-9412

714-651-7976
678-545-9193
404-445-9953
267-626-1299
470-556-3056

615-566-1975
954-257-9463
678-595-3100
224-639-0908
302-545-7838
516-468-1604

770-639-8486
615-533-4572
404-925-8631
770-294-9262
302-293-4513
706-302-9205
720-819-9940

470-771-8150
404-357-7762
404-357-7762
513-607-8152
678-800-4440
678-857-7118

678-357-7207
678-776-6198
404-528-9101
678-773-3523
770-365-6657

Email

ruthiefaulds@gmail.com
fauldspj@gmail.com
bobjohnston2010@gmail.com
Mschanche@aol.com
gschanache@aol.com
gstairs@sbcglobal.net

prabody58@gmail.com
Idyrevl @gmail.com
donnaheavener12@gmail.com
bobn2020.5@yahoo.com
peglawrence8@gmail.com
rpferrie@verizon.net

tim.odell@comcast.net
bgcarrl13@gmail.com
williamrees1950@gmail.com
walstib43@yahoo.com
kinseyterry@bellsouth.net

theappsl@gmail.com
woodsedwardt@aol.com
jackevans1125@yahoo.com

ckt1l431@yahoo.com
rheiss1952@gmail.com
nstuhler1230@comcast.net

slwl466@gmail.com
jeanapps37211@gmail.com

dwallcel@gmail.com

tgriner _grinerlaw@yahoo.com
sheiss.sports@gmail.com
lahowington@yahoo.com
cjvpl0@yahoo.com

ddlindo@att.net
roncarlson605@att.net
roncarlson605@att.net
steveheckl @fuse.net
jim.mcfarland@att.net

janmcfarland825@gmail.com

beeflys@msn.com
lee5013@bellsouth.net
keith.salter@me.com
dbury@bellsouth.net
dbury@bellsouth.net
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League Team

8: Beauties & Beast

9: Aim & Duck

10: Baxter’s Buddies

11: The Hot Dogs

12: Pierce the Marx

13: Shot in the Dark

14: Game of Throws

15: Throws of Despair

Name

Dan Hunt (Captain)
Sandra Hunt

Tina Brinson

Sue Rees

Jessie Knighton

Barbara Jenkerson (Captain)
Steve Marberger

Cindy Marberger

John Heavener

Reina Friedman

Don Friedman

Dennis Fanneron (Captain)
Joann Fanneron

Bill Trofemuk

Joan Trofemuk

Dan Bourne

Ed Roney

Butch Smith (Captain)
Mike Dudley

Roger Crawford

Bob Gibson

Larry Rogers

Joe Lisi

Kevin Marx (Captain)
Brenda Marx

Sharon Sebestyen
Steve Pierce

Teresa Pierce

Dan Wallace

Lisa Johannsen

Dave Gagner (Captain)
Peggy Gagner

Carol Williams

Roger Williams

Steve Champagne
Larry Lammes

MJ Johnson

John Wienhoff

Chuck Kaufman (Captain)
James Smith

Rebecca Lea

Beth Callaghan

Pam Berry (Captain)
Dan Sherman

Bev Farinha

Carla Olsen

Gary Palmer

Phone

269-767-1834
616-443-9763
770-823-7776
352-586-5188
404-281-8227

404-216-6495
404-317-5515
404-285-6148
678-523-1765
470-541-9806
703-347-5746

678-688-8617
678-688-8617
478-957-7775
478-951-3179
470-774-1309
770-878-1055

678-858-0154
850-381-2338
404-394-5696
404-895-7943
678-978-5111
909-534-1882

770-402-1882
770-402-1883
909-232-2117
770-363-0858
231-920-3634
678-432-8223
815-530-0201

937-260-6980
937-321-9228
770-833-6729
770-883-2193
585-507-0846
585-509-0412
585-315-8887
618-340-2405

770-658-9976
404-538-5638
970-846-2102
404-542-0467

404-578-4846
770-680-8305
813-333-3925
770-880-5946
478-952-9934

Email

danhunt57@gmail.com
slhunt550@gmail.com
tbrinson23@gmail.com
reescup@msn.com
jelinek@bellsouth.net

bat.thomas49@gmail.com
steve.marberger@gmail.com
Cmarberger@gmail.com
johnheavener5@gmail.com

reiraper@hotmail.com
dsfriedman57@yahoo.com

dennisfanneron@aol.com
joannfanneron@aol.com

btrofl15@icloud.com
iftrof@icloud.com

danlinl9@gmail.com
ceroney@comcast.net

bsmithd201@gmail.com
mdcorkley@gmail.com
rogercrawford1950@gmail.com
regibl123@hotmail.com
[r499691@yahoo.com
joelisi.scp19@gmail.com

andrer80@bellsouth.net
Sponsorpin@bellsouth.net
sharon-sebestyen@hotmail.com
sgpierl136@gmail.com
tpierce2016@aol.com
dwathletics@gmail.com
jo.lisal968@gmail.com

davidgagner9611@comcast.net
pgagner638@comcast.net
carrog5152@gmail.com
williams6970@bellsouth.net
Stephenv0424@hotmail.com
Larrylammes@gmail.com
maryjeanjohnson7 @gmail.com
jwienhoff@yahoo.com

chasflyboy@yahoo.com
jwsmith7777 @gmail.com

leaideasl@msn.com
suzannecallaghan0051@gmail.com

pam berry4@yahoo.com
sherwebsterl@outlook.com
Bevdancer348@gmail.com
carlaolsen1958 @gmail.com
gary2582@gmail.com
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League Team

16: Bullseye Busters

17: The Fun Group

18: Little Gems

Name

Debbie Dickinson (Captain)
Brian Miller

Sue Wilson

Joe Marx

Linda Marx

Jim Wilson

Nola Crane (Captain)
Bob Crane

Hugh Reid
Margaret Reid
Deanna Warner
Dave Warner

Roy Holmes (Captain
Dennis Striker (Captain)
Jim Lally

Dottie Lally

Dessie Burnett

Nick Nicholson

Dan Gilbert

Lynn Rabideaux

Phone

770-652-4394
404-883-0071
630-935-4327
772-349-9587
772-631-7322
630-935-4325

770-713-6482
404-819-8683
757-620-1570
757-620-1355
309-726-2401
309-200-5826

352-568-5126

301-535-5364

770-262-2988
770-712-9221
443-386-0524
678-463-8576
757-353-7581
770-324-7292

SCP Darts Club Member - Substitute List

Nancy Gerson

770-584-1665

Email

debbiedickinson8 @yahoo.com
bmillercpa205@gmail.com
suewilson3037@gmail.com
joe@marxemail.com

marx.linda@outlook.com
jvwégirls@aol.com

nolacranell@gmail.com
bobcrane4769@gmail.com
hugh.reid@verizon.net
margaret reid@verizon.net
dsw380@hotmail.com
dsw3380@gmail.com

rch.holmes@gmail.com
dstriker98 @gmail.com
jcut68@aol.com

dottielally@yahoo.com
dlburnett@verizon.net
i740nick@aol.com
dangilbert0214@gmail.com
lynnrabideaux@yahoo.com

ngerson@aol.com

Carol Burns

Rene Picans
Susan Kimbrell
Kay Morscheiser
Karen Smith
Diane Trowitch
Randall Baumgartner
Sandi Williams
MaryKay Kukla
Jonna McRae

Ron Rankin

Steve Westerback

478-484-3766
305-494-2265
404-664-4982
404-819-5800
770-345-9105
224-639-0911
763-257-3240
678-777-8937
219-363-5511
770-851-2914
706-817-9239
770-584-3857
678-882-8578

burnscb2@gmail.com
r.picans@com2lnet.com

sk 30152@yahoo.com
klm30324@yahoo.com
karensmith0233@yahoo.com
dtrowitch@yahoo.com
rnbaumgartner@msn.com
williamsdtp@gmail.com
jmkkukla@yahoo.com
teacherim@aol.com
ronrankin46@gmail.com
stevewesterback@gmail.com

Leonard Anderson
Robin Anderson
Charlene Dobson
Rod Dobson

770-883-2302
770-789-9405
3053951793
3055223144

landers1810@gmail.com

landerson36@comcast.net
piratesinparadisel2@yahoo.com
rdpirate62@yahoo.com
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